
Gabiano - 29/03/2025
UTCB 50KM 1900 MT D+

PARTENZA 50 KM - DISTANZA: 50000 METRI

POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO

1 145 RADAELLI STEFANO IT 1992 M20..99 BG967 FIDAL PEGARUN A.S.D. 04.05.37

2 123 PIROLA ROBERTO IT 1991 M20..99 BG479 FIDAL G.S. OROBIE 04.22.31

3 139 ROTA MAURO IT 1989 M20..99 BG479 FIDAL G.S. OROBIE 04.22.31

4 132 MIGLIORE ALESSANDRO IT 1986 M20..99 TO025 FIDAL C.C.R.SPORT. ALPINI TROFARELLO 04.56.10

5 126 MOLLERO MICHELE IT 1978 M20..99 GE100 FIDAL ASD GRUPPO CITTA DI GENOVA 05.14.41

6 124 LOCATELLI ERNESTO IT 1962 M20..99 BG479 FIDAL G.S. OROBIE 05.16.10

7 153 BERETTA ROBERTO IT 1970 M20..99 BG795 FIDAL BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 05.28.11

8 112 SIRI MARCO IT 1980 M20..99 AL005 FIDAL ATL. OVADESE ORMIG 05.29.30

9 133 FAZIO FILIPPO IT 1985 M20..99 TO025 FIDAL C.C.R.SPORT. ALPINI TROFARELLO 05.30.34

10 135 UBERTO DARIO IT 1977 M20..99 CN044 FIDAL PODISTICA VALLE GRANA ASSOCIAZ 05.32.05

11 101 PRINA CERAI MARCO IT 1993 M20..99 CSEN-003 CSEN AMRON ASD 05.37.36

12 134 MINCHILLO MARCO MARIA IT 1965 M20..99 TO025 FIDAL C.C.R.SPORT. ALPINI TROFARELLO 05.37.57

13 144 DE LUCIA FABIO LUCA IT 1975 M20..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 05.54.42

14 106 CHIRIOTTI MAURO IT 1976 M20..99 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 05.55.27

15 125 POLACELLI ANDREA IT 1984 M20..99 MI819 FIDAL ALZAIA NAVIGLIO RUNNERS 05.57.44

16 143 DELEDDA DANIELE IT 1973 M20..99 TO221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 05.59.55

17 131 NERVI MASSIMO IT 1971 M20..99 AL036 FIDAL TEAM MARTìN 10ZEROUNO ASD 06.03.50

18 128 COLOMBO SILVIA IT 1978 F20..99 VA873 FIDAL 100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD 06.04.49

19 146 RISSONE MAURO IT 1977 M20..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 06.07.03

20 108 BENATTI MONICA IT 1976 F20..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 06.08.20

21 116 BESTETTI ROBERTO IT 1969 M20..99 BG472 FIDAL RUNNERS BERGAMO 06.08.56

22 127 ALLORIO STEFANO IT 1964 M20..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 06.09.20

23 150 FERRARA DAVIDE IT 1969 M20..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 06.12.04

24 140 BOVA LORENZO IT 1971 M20..99 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 06.15.36

25 117 BALDISSONE ALESSANDRO IT 1979 M20..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 06.18.27

26 103 VETRò ALESSANDRO IT 1983 M20..99 CN059 FIDAL STUDIO OPES SSD A R.L. 06.24.10

27 115 PERINO MAURIZIO IT 1970 M20..99 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 06.24.15

28 129 CAVAZZUTI SIMONE IT 1975 M20..99 VA873 FIDAL 100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD 06.25.02

29 122 MUSSI ANDREA IT 1975 M20..99 VA873 FIDAL 100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD 06.33.07

30 102 COMETTO SIMONE IT 1987 M20..99 TO130 FIDAL UNIONE SPORTIVA SAN MICHELE 06.54.01

31 149 GIARAMIDA GIUSEPPE IT 1980 M20..99 MI271 FIDAL LA MICHETTA 07.00.31

32 121 CARDAMONE FABRIZIO IT 1966 M20..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 07.02.59

33 148 PALMA ANDREA IT 1972 M20..99 MI086 FIDAL UNICREDIT CIRC. MILANO APS ASD 07.03.05

34 107 MONTANI DARIO IT 1965 M20..99 NO055 FIDAL ATLETICA MARATHON BELLINZAGO 07.05.12

35 109 BIANCHI ELIZABETH IT 1983 F20..99 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 07.08.53

36 110 DEMICHELIS CHIARA IT 1978 F20..99 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 07.08.53

37 111 PAGETTI MASSIMO IT 1966 M20..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 07.11.00

38 113 BERTAGLIA DIEGO IT 1969 M20..99 AT006 FIDAL MEZZALUNA A.P.D. 07.13.22

39 151 BOGINO MARCO IT 1967 M20..99 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 07.14.44

40 119 COLELLA FABRIZIO IT 1965 M20..99 CSEN-010 CSEN ASD QUEI BRUCIATI DEI CASTELLI BRUCIATI 07.24.56

41 138 REPETTO VITTORIO IT 1967 M20..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 07.26.56

42 152 CAMINITA VINCENZO IT 1966 M20..99 GE024 FIDAL SISPORT SSD ARL 07.27.01

43 105 FORNERIS PIERCARLO IT 1969 M20..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 07.29.02

44 154 GIACONE MICHELE IT 1953 M20..99 TO155 FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 07.43.16

45 130 BESTETTI GIOVANNI IT 1967 M20..99 BG472 FIDAL RUNNERS BERGAMO 07.43.23

46 142 LA RANA MARIAROSARIA IT 1971 F20..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 07.52.10

47 114 GELATTI MAURIZIO IT 1962 M20..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 07.57.53

48 136 CASTAGNO LIVIO IT 1968 M20..99 TO155 FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 08.20.53

49 137 DELPOZZO SABRINA IT 1970 F20..99 TO155 FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 08.20.53

50 147 ANNACCARATO PAOLO OMAR IT 1966 M20..99 VA731 FIDAL ATL. GALLARATESE 08.37.27

DNF 141 ANSELMI ANGELO IT 1962 M20..99 AL005 FIDAL ATL. OVADESE ORMIG -

DNF 120 BORTONE ENIO IT 1959 M20..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -

Prei 104 DI FELICE MARCO IT 1973 M20..99 AO010 FIDAL I GRIFONI - RAPPR. GDF -
Totale atleti: 53
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SOCIETÀ NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 11
2 AL031 FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS 3
3 BG479 FIDAL G.S. OROBIE 3
4 TO025 FIDAL C.C.R.SPORT. ALPINI TROFARELLO 3
5 TO155 FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 3
6 VA873 FIDAL 100 % ANIMA TRAIL ASD 3
7 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 2
8 AL005 FIDAL ATL. OVADESE ORMIG 2
9 BG472 FIDAL RUNNERS BERGAMO 2
10 AL007 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE 1
11 AL036 FIDAL TEAM MARTìN 10ZEROUNO ASD 1
12 AO010 FIDAL I GRIFONI - RAPPR. GDF 1
13 AT006 FIDAL MEZZALUNA A.P.D. 1
14 BG795 FIDAL BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 1
15 BG967 FIDAL PEGARUN A.S.D. 1
16 CN044 FIDAL PODISTICA VALLE GRANA ASSOCIAZ 1
17 CN059 FIDAL STUDIO OPES SSD A R.L. 1
18 CSEN-003 CSEN AMRON ASD 1
19 CSEN-010 CSEN ASD QUEI BRUCIATI DEI CASTELLI BRUCIATI 1
20 GE024 FIDAL SISPORT SSD ARL 1
21 GE100 FIDAL ASD GRUPPO CITTA DI GENOVA 1
22 MI086 FIDAL UNICREDIT CIRC. MILANO APS ASD 1
23 MI271 FIDAL LA MICHETTA 1
24 MI819 FIDAL ALZAIA NAVIGLIO RUNNERS 1
25 NO055 FIDAL ATLETICA MARATHON BELLINZAGO 1
26 TO130 FIDAL UNIONE SPORTIVA SAN MICHELE 1
27 TO221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 1
28 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 1
29 VA731 FIDAL ATL. GALLARATESE 1
30 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 1
Totale atleti: 53
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